KVM over IP
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
ADDER CCS4USB
Control switch for use with USB peripherals and audio, with RS232 control
FEATURES

ADDER Trade Swich
TS4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Command & Control Switch (4 ports):  CCS4USB-XX
XX = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK  = United Kingdom
US  = United States
EURO  = Europe
AUS  = Australia
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
VSC24: USB cable 2m (type A to B)
 VSC22: Audio cable 2m (3.5mm stereo jacks)
VSC40: Flash upgrade & FreeFlow configuration cable plus
standard 3m patch lead
RC4-8P8C: RC4 remote control plus standard 3m patch lead
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Hardware compatibility
All computers with USB interfaces
Software compatibility
Operates with all known software and
operating systems including Windows (all),
DOS, Linux, Unix, BSD, all Sun OS, all Mac
OS, NetWare etc.
Computer connections at switch
4 x USB 2.0 type B, 3.5mm stereo jack
Local KVM console connection
Keyboard/Mouse: 2 x USB type A
Switched USB: 2 x USB 2.0 type A
Audio: 3.5mm stereo jack
Other Connections: Options (flash
upgrade, sync with an other CCS4USB
and RS232 triggered power switches):
Modular 10P10C
Physical design
Metal case: 230mm(w),  85mm(d),
40mm(h)
Power
2.5mm DC jack (power adapter
included),100-240VAC 50/60Hz input to
power adapter, 5VDC 2.5A output from
power adapter
Operating temperature
0ºC to 40ºC / 32ºF to 104ºF
Approvals
CE, FCC
ABOUT ADDER
Adder is a leading developer and
thought leader in connectivity
solutions. Adder’s advanced range
of KVM switches, extenders and IP
solutions enable the control of local,
remote and global IT systems across
the enterprise. The company distributes
its products in more than 60 countries
through a network of distributors,
resellers and OEMs. Adder has offices
in the United States, United Kingdom,
Germany, the Netherlands, Sweden,
China and Singapore.
To find out more, visit:
ADDER CCS4USB
Control switch for use with USB peripherals and audio, with RS232 control
The Emulated